ACTpro 1500 / ACTpro 1520 / ACTpro 1500 PoE
Single Door IP Controller
A-100637_EN
Edition date: 02-07-2020
Introduction:
ACTpro 1500 is a single door IP Controller and includes a dual port Ethernet
switch. The controller supports 60,000 users and includes a rich set of advanced
features, including voltage monitoring and break glass monitoring. The ACTpro

Output: Load output fuse N/A 2A PTC Resettable Fuse N/A
AC Mains Monitoring Yes Yes Yes
Ordering Information:
Product Code Material Number EAN Number Description
ACTpro-1500 V54502-C111-A100 7330082004539 Single door IP Controller
ACTpro-1520 V54502-C110-A100 7330082004522 Single door IP Controller with 2Amp 12V DC PSU
ACTpro-1500PoE V54502-C112-A100 7330082004553 Single door IP Controller with PoE++ PSU
ACTpro-IOM V54506-B100-A100 7330082004546 IO Module (8 Inputs and 8 Outputs)
ACTpro-100 V54502-C120-A100 7330082004553 ACTpro-100 Door Station
ACTpro-120 V54502-C122-A100 7330082005321 ACTpro-120 Door Station with 2Amp 12V DC  PSU
Data and design subject to change without notice.
Vanderbilt International Ltd.
Clonshaugh Business and Technology Park
Clonshaugh, Dublin D17 KV 84, Ireland